[Sonntag, 04.05.25| [l

Laubenh./Riedweg > Budenheim/Waldschwimmbad

Riedweg A 755 822 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.54 13.29 13.54 14.17 14.47 1517 15.47 16.17 16.47
SchubertstraBe A 7.56 8.23 853 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.55 13.30 13.55 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48
Neuweg A 7.58 825 855 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12,57 13.32 13.57 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50
Riisselsheimer Allee A 7.59 826 856 9.26 9.5610.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.58 13.33 13.58 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51
Ginsheimer Strale C 8.00 8.27 857 9.27 9.5710.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.59 13.34 13.59 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52
Ernst-Reuter-Strale A 8.01 828 858 9.28 9.5810.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 13.00 13.35 14.00 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E 8.04 831 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.03 13.38 14.03 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56
Oppenheimer Strake A 8.05 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.04 13.39 14.04 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57
Arztehaus Laubenheim A 8.06 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.05 13.40 14.05 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58
Zur Alten Portland A 8.07 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.06 13.41 14.06 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59
Wormser StraRe A 8.08 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.07 13.42 14.07 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00
Weisenauer Synagoge A 8.09 8.36 9.06 9.3610.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.08 13.43 14.08 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01
Favorite-Parkhotel A 8.10 8.37 9.07 9.3710.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.09 13.44 14.09 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02
Stadtpark A | | | | | | | 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04
Stadtpark D 8.12 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.11 13.46 14.11

Zitadellenweg/Bf.Rém. Theater B 8.13 8.40 9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.12 13.47 14.12

Ritterstrae B 814 841 911 9.4110.1110.4111.11 11.4112.11 12.41 13.13 13.48 14.13

Hechtsheimer Strake F 815 842 912 9.4210.1210.4211.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.14 13.49 14.14

Jagerstrake A 8.16 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.15 13.50 14.15

Marienhaus Klinikum Mainz C 817 844 914 9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.16 13.51 14.16

An der Philippsschanze F 8.18 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.17 13.52 14.17

Am Gautor D 820 847 917 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.19 13.54 14.19

Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09
Héfchen/Listmann A 14.4115.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11
Schillerplatz A 8.23 850 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.22 13.57 14.22 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13
Miinsterplatz A 825 852 922 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.24 13.59 14.24 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D an ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 14.01 14.26 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D ab 14.01 14.26 14.47 1517 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E 8.27 854 924 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.26

Hauptbahnhof West B 8.29 856 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.28

Universitat D 8.32 859 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.31

An der Dreispitz B 8.33 9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.32

Dijonstrae D 8.34 9.01 9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.33

An der Nonnenwiese B 8.36 9.03 9.3310.0310.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.35

Mainzer Str./Gonsberg Campus C 8.38 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.37

ElbestraRe E an| 840 9.07 9.3710.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.39

Elbestrae E ab| 8.42 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.40

Hugo-Eckener-Strae C 8.43 9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.41

An der Bruchspitze C 8.44 911 9.4110.1110.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.42

Gonsbachgrten C 8.45 9.12 9.4210.1210.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.43

TurmstraBe D 8.47 914 9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 1345

An den Diinen B 8.48 9.15 9.4510.1510.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.46

Auf der Langen Lein B 8.49 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.47

Westring B 851 9.18 9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.49

Lessingstrake B 14.02 14.27 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18
Goethestrake B 14.03 14.28 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19
Bismarckplatz B 14.05 14.30 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21
Schott AG B 14.06 14.31 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22
Zwerchallee B 14.08 14.33 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24
Alte Waggonfabrik B 14.09 14.34 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25
Eintrachthalle B 14.10 14.35 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26
Mombach/Bahnhof B 14.11 14.36 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B 14.12 14.37 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28
Am Schwermer A 8.53 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.51 14.14 14.39 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30
Am Lemmchen B 854 921 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.52 14.15 14.40 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31
An der Hasenquelle B 8.55 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.53 14.16 14.41 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32
Waldfriedhof C 8.56 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.54 14.17 14.42 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33
Budenheim/Parkallee 9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.18 14.43 15.34 16.34 17.34
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134 9.25 10.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.19 14.44 15.35 16.35 17.35
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str. 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.20 14.45 15.36 16.36 17.36
Budenheim/Hauptstrae 9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.2114.46 15.37 16.37 17.37
Budenheim/Kirche 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.22 14.47 15.38 16.38 17.38
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralte A 9.29 10.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 14.2314.48 15.39 16.39 17.39
Budenheim/WaldstraRe 9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.24 14.49 15.40 16.40 17.40
Budenheim/Waldschwimmbad 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.26 14.51 15.42 16.42 17.42
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17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.42
17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.43
17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.45
17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.46
17.2217.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.47
17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.48
17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.51
17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.52
17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.53
17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.54
17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.55
17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.56
17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.57
17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.59

17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 23.01
17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 23.02
17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 23.04
17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 23.05
17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 23.07
17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 23.09
17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 23.11
17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 23.15

17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 23.16
17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 23.17
17.5118.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 23.19

Schott AG B 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 22.2223.20
Zwerchallee B 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 22.24 23.22
Alte Waggonfabrik B 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 22.2523.23
Eintrachthalle B 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 22.26 23.24
Mombach/Bahnhof B 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 22.27 23.25
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 22.28 23.26
Am Schwermer A 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.30 23.28
Am Lemmchen B 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.3123.29
An der Hasenquelle B 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.32 23.30
Waldfriedhof C 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.33 23.31
Budenheim/Parkallee 18.34 19.34 20.34 21.34 22.34 23.32
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134 18.35 19.35 20.35 21.35 22.3523.33
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str. 18.36 19.36 20.36 21.36 22.36 23.34
Budenheim/Hauptstralle 18.37 19.37 20.37 21.37 22.37 23.35
Budenheim/Kirche 18.38 19.38 20.38 21.38 22.38 23.36
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralte A 18.39 19.39 20.39 21.39 22.3923.37
Budenheim/WaldstralRe 18.40 19.40 20.40 21.40 22.40 23.38
Budenheim/Waldschwimmbad 18.42 19.42 20.42 2142 22.42 23.40
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